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FLOOD TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

 
 

CORPORATE OFFICE 
 

 

Hartford Flood 
690 Asylum Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06105 
866.55Flood (866.553.5663) 

FLOOD@THEHARTFORD.COM 

 

DIRECTOR AND NATIONAL 
 

 

Joseph Surowiecki 
Flood Sales Manager & Business Development Director 

Office: 860-547-5006 

JOSEPH.SUROWIECKI@THEHARTFORD.COM  

 

REGIONAL SALES REPRESENTATIVES 
 

 
Art Brickley 
Sales Director - CT, MA, NY, RI, WI 

Office: 860-547-2190  
A.BRICKLEY@THEHARTFORD.COM  

Cheryl Maginley 
Sales Director - NJ, OH, PA, WV, MD, MI, DC, DE 

Office: 973-219-9293 
CHERYL.MAGINLEY@THEHARTFORD.COM  

Joe Pappaterra 
Sales Director - SC, GA, AL, MS, Northern 
FL, MO 

Office: 770-517-9591 
JOE.PAPPATERRA@THEHARTFORD.COM  

Brooks Walton 
Sales Director - Central & Southern FL, Puerto Rico 

Office: 860-547-5008 
BROOKS.WALTON@THEHARTFORD.COM  

Charna Loughran 
Sales Director - CA, WA, OR 

Office: 916-294-1351 
Mobile: 916-626-9844 
CHARNA.LOUGHRAN@THEHARTFORD.COM 

Thomas Langmead 
Sales Director - LA, OK, TX, CO 

Office: 936-662-2476 
THOMAS.LANGMEAD@THEHARTFORD.COM 

William Pitkin 
Sales Director - NC, TN, VA, KY, IL 

Office: 860-547-2169 
WPITKIN@THEHARTFORD.COM  

Michele Battis 
Sales Director - AK, AR, AZ, HI, IA, ID, IN, KS, ME, MN, MT, 
ND, NE, NH, NM, NV, SD, UT, VT, WY 

Office: 704-972-5918 
MICHELE.BATTIS@THEHARTFORD.COM  

Marcia Eden 
Transfer Consultant 

Office: 704-972-5917 
MARCIA.EDEN@THEHARTFORD.COM 
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